
Date Opponent Home/Away Start Time

Saturday, December 2 Athens Inv. Ohio University 11:00 AM

Monday, December 11 Hillsboro Highland Co. YMCA 5:30 PM

Saturday, December 16 Teays Valley Inv. Pickaway YMCA 11:00 AM

Wednesday, December 20 Home Meet Pickaway YMCA 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 10 Home Meet Pickaway YMCA 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 11 Zane Trace Ross YMCA 5:00 PM

Thursday, January 18 Chillicothe Ross YMCA 5:00 PM

Saturday, January 20 Wellington Columbus Aquatic Center 6:00 PM

Monday, January 22 Washington Courthouse Fayette Co. YMCA 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 27 MSL Meet Pickaway YMCA 8:00 AM

Wednesday, January 31 Zane Trace Pickaway YMCA 6:00 PM

Saturday, February 10 Sectionals Ohio University TBA

Thursday, February 15 Districts TBA TBA

Thursday, February 22 State TBA TBA

Friday, February 23 State TBA TBA

Logan Elm High School

Swimming
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Schedule subject to change


